Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

Abba-Diva Iconics Bimbo
Abba-Diva Iconics Mink N Diamonds
Abba-Diva Iconics Ruby Two Shoes
Abba-Diva Iconics Sneaky
Goldenbanks Design by Prada

My Petite BL Spring Fling

Equine Registry

DoB

01-Nov-2021

07-Oct-2021

02-Oct-2022

30-Nov-2021

27-Dec-2023

25-Nov-2023

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
AIM00617
AIM00614
AIM00719
AIM00616

AIM000861

AIM00833

Dam

Abba-Diva Kismets Keeping Secrets
Abba-Diva Kismets Morning Angel
Abba-Diva Kismets Morning Angel
Abba-Diva Kismets Yvette
Summerlea Prada in Disguise

My Petite BL Sunshine Surprise
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Winners Circle Kismet (IMP USA)
Winners Circle Kismet (IMP USA)
Winners Circle Kismet (IMP USA)

Winners Circle Kismet (IMP USA)

Bluegables Monarchs Folklore

Gemtime Sov-Reigns Iconic (2018)

https:/lequineregistry.net



